0.0
5.7
5.8
7.2
7.9
8.8
8.9
9.7
9.8
10.6
10.7
11.9
13.1
13.2
13.4
13.6
13.7
14.1
14.6
23.7
27.9
28.2
28.3

Creve Coeur Lake (Sailboat Cove) to St. Peters v2

X XOrrrXOXr D000 00 03000300

START
Sailboat Cove - CC Park
Follow Bike Trail to Bridge
Arena Parkway
S River Rd
S. Main St
Boonslick Dr
S. Riverside Dr
Clark St
2nd St /Hwy 94
Tecumseh St
N. Main / N. River Rd
Hawning Rd
Hwy 94 for one block
Twillman Dr
Mango Dr
Saddleridge Dr
Silvertrail Dr
Boschertown Rd
Hwy B
Hwy C
Hwy C (@T)
Main St
RR Tracks (Caution)

28.6 - 28.8 Rest/Food Stop (See Below)

LONGER RETURN (27.1 miles)

28.8
29.3
2904
29.7
33.9
40.2
41.4
41.8
43.6
444
45.9
46.2
471
48.0
48.7
50.1
50.2

|§|—:UJUJU|—JU><

rrorrXxr X

Head west on Main St
RR Tracks (Caution)
Salt River Rd

Hwy C

Hwy B

Seeburger Rd

New Town Blvd
Mueller Rd

onto bike trail

5th St

Clark St/ Hwy 94
Boonslick Dr

S. Main St

S. River Rd

Arena Parkway

S. River Rd

Bike Path Parking Lot

Follow bike path to Sailboat Cove
55.9 - Sailboat Cove

LG 7/21

SHORTER RETURN (15.2 miles)

28.8
29.0
29.0
30.0
30.1
30.1
30.3
30.5
30.8
31.2

31.3

31.5
31.8

- OO XTI XrrromX

Head East on Main St

Mid Rivers Mall Dr

N. Service Rd

Spencer Loop Connect
Spencer Rd (@ light)

| - 70 Overpass

Spencer Loop south
Veteran's Memorial Pkwy
St. Peters Center Blvd
Mexico Rd

into St. Peters City Center
veer L thru lot to bike path
@ bike path "T"

@ bike path "Y"

Continue on bike path along creek

32.8
34.1
34.2
34.3
34.7
34.9
35.8
36.5
36.6
36.8
36.9
36.9
37.0
371

371

38.6

38.7
38.9
39
447

D CEXCEXXIXDOPOC X

BL

w0

Sutters Mill Rd
Jungermann Rd

Oak Tree Dr (for 1 block)
West Dr

Cherry Tree Dr

Timber Ridge Dr
Hackmann Rd

McClay Rd

Old Hwy 94

N. Outer Rd (westbound)
S. Outer Rd (eastbound)
Gettysburg Landing
Heritage Landing

into bank lot onto bike trail
Centennial Trail (Caution
trail/road intersection)
Upper Bottom or bike path
under Hwy 364 / Page
Hemseth Rd

S. River Rd (for 1 block)
Bike path parking lot
Sailboat Cove



