Creve Coeur Lake (Sailboat Cove) to St. Peters v2 LG 7/21					
		<u>START</u>	SH	<u> IORT</u>	ER RETURN (15.2 miles)
0.0	$\rightarrow$	Sailboat Cove - CC Park	28.8		Head East on Main St
5.7	S	Follow Bike Trail to Bridge	29.0	Χ	Mid Rivers Mall Dr
5.8	R	Arena Parkway	29.0	S	N. Service Rd
7.2	S	S River Rd	30.0	L	Spencer Loop Connect
7.9	R	S. Main St	30.1	L	Spencer Rd (@ light)
8.8	R	Boonslick Dr	30.1	Χ	I - 70 Overpass
8.9	R	S. Riverside Dr	30.3	L	Spencer Loop south
9.7	L	Clark St	30.5	R	Veteran's Memorial Pkwy
9.8	R	2nd St /Hwy 94	30.8	R	St. Peters Center Blvd
10.6	R	Tecumseh St	31.2	Χ	Mexico Rd
10.7	L	N. Main / N. River Rd	04.0	S	into St. Peters City Center
11.9	S	Hawning Rd	31.3	5	veer L thru lot to bike path
13.1	R	Hwy 94 for one block	31.5	L	@ bike path "T"
13.2	L	Twillman Dr	31.8	R	@ bike path "Y"
13.4	R	Mango Dr	Contin	ue or	n bike path along creek
13.6	R	Saddleridge Dr	32.8	L	Sutters Mill Rd
13.7	L	Silvertrail Dr	34.1	Χ	Jungermann Rd
14.1	R	Boschertown Rd	34.2	L	Oak Tree Dr (for 1 block)
14.6	L	Hwy B	34.3	R	West Dr
23.7	L	Hwy C	34.7	BR	Cherry Tree Dr
27.9	R	Hwy C (@T)	34.9	R	Timber Ridge Dr
28.2	L	Main St	35.8	R	Hackmann Rd
28.3	Χ	RR Tracks (Caution)	36.5	Χ	McClay Rd
28.6 - 2		Rest/Food Stop (See Below)	36.6	R	Old Hwy 94
		, ,	36.8	Χ	N. Outer Rd (westbound)
LONG	ER F	RETURN (27.1 miles)	36.9	Χ	S. Outer Rd (eastbound)
28.8		Head west on Main St	36.9	L	Gettysburg Landing
29.3	Χ	RR Tracks (Caution)	37.0	Χ	Heritage Landing
29.4		Salt River Rd	37.1	L	into bank lot onto bike trail
29.7	L	Hwy C	27.4	В	Centennial Trail (Caution
33.9	R	Hwy B	37.1	R	trail/road intersection)
40.2	R	Seeburger Rd	20.6		Upper Bottom or bike path
41.4	R	New Town Blvd	38.6	L	under Hwy 364 / Page
41.8	L	Mueller Rd	38.7	R	Hemseth Rd
43.6	R/L	onto bike trail	38.9	BL	S. River Rd (for 1 block)
44.4	R	5th St	39	R	Bike path parking lot
45.9	L	Clark St / Hwy 94	44.7	S	Sailboat Cove
46.2	R	Boonslick Dr			
47.1	L	S. Main St			
48.0	L	S. River Rd			
48.7	S	Arena Parkway			
50.1	L	S. River Rd			
50.2	L	Bike Path Parking Lot			
Follow	bike	e path to Sailboat Cove			
55.9 -> Sailboot Cava					

55.9 → Sailboat Cove